(b) MRP of each ticket : Rs. 50/-

(c) Draw No. : 187 & onwards

(d) Date of Draw : 30-03-2026 & onwards

(e) Draw Time : 07.30 PM onwards

(f) Total number of tickets : 5,00,000 (Five Lakh)
Series: 50 – 99 Numbering: 0000 – 9999

(g) MRP/Gross value of the tickets : Rs. 2,50,00,000/- (Two Crore fifty lakh only)

(h) Face value (MRP Less GST) : Rs. 1,78,57,143/- (Rupees One Crore seventy eight lakh
fifty seven thousand one hundred forty three only).

(i) Name or names of the distributors or selling agents with their addresses and contact information

1/174/2021-22/DSSL/Part-III/31094 Date : 06-Mar-2026

Sole Purchaser : M/s Summit Online Trade Solutions Pvt. Ltd.
G-1, A Wing, Austin Plaza, Altinho, Panaji (Goa) – 403001

[...]

(b) MRP of each ticket : Rs. 50/-

(c) Draw No. : 187 & onwards

(d) Date of Draw : 31-03-2026 & onwards

(e) Draw Time : 07.30 PM onwards

(f) Total number of tickets : 5,00,000 (Five Lakh)
Series: 50 – 99 Numbering: 0000 – 9999

(g) MRP/Gross value of the tickets : Rs. 2,50,00,000/- (Two Crore fifty lakh only)

(h) Face value (MRP Less GST) : Rs. 1,78,57,143/- (Rupees One Crore seventy eight lakh
fifty seven thousand one hundred forty three only).

(i) Name or names of the distributors or selling agents with their addresses and contact information

Sole Purchaser : M/s Summit Online Trade Solutions Pvt. Ltd.
G-1, A Wing, Austin Plaza, Altinho, Panaji (Goa) – 403001
E-mail: contact@sugaldamani.com

[...]

01-04-2026 & onwards

(e) Draw Time : 07.30 PM onwards

(f) Total number of tickets : 5,00,000 (Five Lakh)
Series: 50 – 99 Numbering: 0000 – 9999

(g) MRP/Gross value of the tickets : Rs. 2,50,00,000/- (Two Crore fifty lakh only)

(h) Face value (MRP Less GST) : Rs. 1,78,57,143/- (Rupees One Crore seventy eight lakh
fifty seven thousand one hundred forty three only).

(i) Name or names of the distributors or selling agents with their addresses and contact information

1/174/2021-22/DSSL/Part-III/31096 Date : 06-Mar-2026

Sole Purchaser : M/s Summit Online Trade Solutions Pvt. Ltd.
G-1, A Wing, Austin Plaza, Altinho, Panaji (Goa) – 403001

[...]

02-04-2026 & onwards

(e) Draw Time : 07.30 PM onwards

(f) Total number of tickets : 5,00,000 (Five Lakh)
Series: 50 – 99 Numbering: 0000 – 9999

(g) MRP/Gross value of the tickets : Rs. 2,50,00,000/- (Two Crore fifty lakh only)

(h) Face value (MRP Less GST) : Rs. 1,78,57,143/- (Rupees One Crore seventy eight lakh
fifty seven thousand one hundred forty three only).

(i) Name or names of the distributors or selling agents with their addresses and contact information

Sole Purchaser : M/s Summit Online Trade Solutions Pvt. Ltd.
G-1, A Wing, Austin Plaza, Altinho, Panaji (Goa) – 403001
E-mail: contact@sugaldamani.com

[...]

30-03-2026 & onwards

(e) Draw Time : 05.40 PM onwards

(f) Total number of tickets : 10,00,000 (Ten Lakh)
Series: 00 – 99 Numbering: 0000 – 9999

(g) MRP/Gross value of the tickets : Rs. 1,00,00,000/- (One Crore only)

(h) Face value (MRP Less GST) : Rs. 71,42,857/- (Rupees Seventy one lakh forty two
thousand eight hundred fifty seven only).

(i) Name or names of the distributors or selling agents with their addresses and contact information

Sole Purchaser : M/s Summit Online Trade Solutions Pvt. Ltd.
G-1, A Wing, Austin Plaza, Altinho, Panaji (Goa) – 403001
E-mail: contact@sugaldamani.com

[...]

31-03-2026 & onwards

(e) Draw Time : 05.40 PM onwards

(f) Total number of tickets : 10,00,000 (Ten Lakh)
Series: 00 – 99 Numbering: 0000 – 9999

(g) MRP/Gross value of the tickets : Rs. 1,00,00,000/- (One Crore only)

(h) Face value (MRP Less GST) : Rs. 71,42,857/- (Rupees Seventy one lakh forty two
thousand eight hundred fifty seven only).

(i) Name or names of the distributors or selling agents with their addresses and contact information

Sole Purchaser : M/s Summit Online Trade Solutions Pvt. Ltd.
G-1, A Wing, Austin Plaza, Altinho, Panaji (Goa) – 403001
E-mail: contact@sugaldamani.com